PF	- c,-	·			
6	MG E RECC	12-18-200	03	Attorney Docket U 014641-6	
MON 5 4	MB ECC			1	
To the Honorabl	ole Commissioner of F	Compare the state of the state at the state of the state	111E (#11) EIEI (#E!	ached original documents or copy thereof).	
1. Name of conveying	g party(ies):		· T	address of receiving party (ies):	
1. MICHAL IR 2. Yaron C a	·	.24-63	Name:	YEDA RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No			Address:	THE WEIZMANN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE P.O. BOX 95, 76100 REHOVOT, ISRAEL	
3. Nature of conveyar	nce:		1	ISKAEL	
Assignment		Merger			
Security Agreem	nent	Change of Name	Additional nam	me(s) & addresses(es) attached?	
Other		Change of Address		⊠ _{Yes} □ _{No}	
(old address above) Execution Date(s): 1. September 29, 2003 2. September 29, 2003					
4. Application number	r(s) or patent number(s	(s)			
		Being filed together with	n a new application	on.	
Ratent Application		Ţ			
Patent Application No.(s): 10/433,526 file November 13,	led on	1	Patent No.	D.(s):	
		1			
		Additional numbers attached	_{1?} □ _{Yes} ☒ N	No	
5. Name and address document should be m	of party to whom corre	respondence concerning	6. Total numbe	er of applications and patents involved:	
uooumom em	lalleu.			1	
Name: Julian H. C	ohen	ſ	7. Total fee (37	7 CFR 3.41) <u>\$40.00</u> @ \$40.00 each	
Address: Ladas & Pa 26 West 61			Check End		
New York, I	N.Y. 10023		Authorized	d to be charged in whole or in part to:	
003 LINUELLER 00000008	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		8. Deposit acco	ount number: <u>12-0425</u>	
021	40.00 DP	DO NOT USE THIS	S SPACE		
9. Signature:		VUMAM			
Julian H. Cohen Name of Person Signii	ina	Signature		November 20, 2003 Date	
_	pages including covers	rsheet, attachments, and	5	Date	
	documents:				

REEL: 014791 FRAME: 0137

Practitioner's Docket No. U 014641-6	PATENT				
	For: [] U.S. and/or [] Foreign Rights For: [] U.S. Application or				
ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION (MULTIPLE INVENTORS)					
In consideration of the payment by ASSIGN receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and f	NEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the for other good and valuable consideration,				
ASSIGNORS (Inventors):					
Michal IRANI (type or print name of inventors)	7 Neve Metz, Israel Address Nationality 76100 Rehovot, Israel				
Yaron CASPI	17 Hashirion Street, Israel				
•	74086 Ness Ziona, Israel				
hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE	·				
YFDA RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT (type or print name of ASSIGNEE) CO. LTD.	The Weizmann Institute of Science Address P.O. Box 95, 76100 Rehovot, Israel				
Nationality	Israel				

(Assignment of Invention-Multiple Inventors-page 1 of 3) 16-3.2

PATENT REEL: 014791 FRAME: 0138

(complete one of the following) [x] the entire right, title and interest [] an undivided _____ percent (for the United States and its territorial possessions (check the following box, if foreign rights are also to be assigned) [X] and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled: APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR ALIGNMENT OF SPATIAL OR TEMPORAL NON-OVERLAPPING IMAGE SEQUENCE Name of inventor(s) Michal IRANI, Yaron CASPI (check and complete (a), (b), (c), (d), (e), (f) or (g)) and which is found in (37 C.F.R. § 3.21) U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith (a) [] (b) U.S. patent application executed on_ $[\]$ [] (C) U.S. provisional application naming the above inventor(s) for the above-entitled invention. [] Express mail label no.:___ Mailed: [] To comply with 37 C.F.R. 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, I, an ASSIGNOR signing below, hereby authorize and request my attorney to insert below the filing date and application number when they become known. (d) U.S. application no. 10/433,526 ſΧ filed on _ (e) International application no. PCT/ IL01/01120 [x] U.S. patent no. _____ issued ____ (f) [] A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding patent maintenance fees is being sent separately. (also check (g), if foreign application(s) is also being assigned) (g) []and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE

and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof.

(Assignment of Invention-Multiple Inventors-page 2 of 3) 16-3.2

PATENT REEL: 014791 FRAME: 0139 ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF. We have hereunto set hand and seal

WARNING: The date of signing must be the same as the date of execution of the application, if item (a) was checked above.

	1 - /	
Michal IRANI	_////	this Sartember 2h, 2003
(type name of Inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	
Yaron CASPI	سر ده د.	this Saylember 24, 9003 date of signing
(type name of Inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	date of signing
		this
(type name of Inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	this date of signing
·		this
(type name of Inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	date of signing
		this date of signing
(type name of inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	date of signing
		this
(type name of Inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	date of signing
		this
(type name of Inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	this date of signing
		this
(type name of Inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	date of signing
		this
(type name of Inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	date of signing
		this
(type name of Inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	date of signing

(Assignment of Invention-Multiple Inventors-page 3 of 3) 16-3.2

PATENT REEL: 014791 FRAME: 0140

RECORDED: 11/24/2003